

MACP No.184/2020
Rani & Ors. vs. Mohd. Firdos & Anr.

23.09.2021

Virtual Hearing (Circular No. 6392-6411/Judl. Br./(East)/KKD/
Delhi, dated 23.08.2021).

Present : Sh. Omkar Kushwaha, counsel for petitioner.

It is reported by Ahlmad that inadvertently, notice could not be issued in terms of last order. Be issued today itself.

Put up for further proceedings on **01.11.2021**.

Ahlmad is directed to make the necessary corrections in the computerized record regarding title of the case.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
23.09.2021