

MACP No.184/20
Rani & Ors Vs. Mohd. Firodos & Ors.

04.06.2022

Present : Sh. Onkar Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
IO / SI Pradee Kumar in person.

IO seeks one week time to file DAR.

IO is directed to file the DAR by the next date.

To come up for further proceedings on **06.06.2022**.

(Rajrani)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/04.06.2022