

MACP No.184/20
Rani & Ors. Vs. Mohd. Firdos & Anr.

06.06.2022

Present : Petitioners No.1 and 2 in person with Ld. Counsel
Sh.Omkar Singh.
IO / SI Pradeep Kumar in person.

IO submits that DAR is not complete and the same shall
be filed by tomorrow. Be filed.

To come up for filing of DAR on **07.06.2022**.

(Rajrani)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/06.06.2022