

MACP No. 184/20
Rani Ors Vs. Mohd. Firos And Ors

25.01.2023

Present : Petitioner in person.
Sh. Haider counsel for R1 and R2 with R2.

Vakalatnama is filed on behalf of respondent no. 1 & 2. It be taken on record.

Fresh memo of parties filed on behalf of petitioner.

Put up for framing of issues on **23.03.2023**.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
25.01.2023