

MACP No.184/20
Rani & Ors. Vs. Mohd. Firdos & Ors.

19.01.2024

Present : None for petitioners.
Sh Himanshu Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. Rajesh Goel, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

IO is absent despite being bound down. Bailable warrant in the sum of Rs.5000/- be issued against IO to be served through DCP (East).

Be put up for further proceedings on **19.04.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/19.01.2024