

**16 MACT 184/20**  
**RANI ORS Vs. MOHD. FIRODS AND ORS**

**17/05/2024**

**Present:** Sh. Akash Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.  
None for R1 & R2.  
Sh. Rajesh Goel, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

IO is absent despite being bound down for last 2 days.  
Be awaited.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi**  
**17/05/2024**

**At 02:00 P.M.**

**Present:** None.

NBW/s be issued against absentee IO.  
Be put up for further proceedings on **31.08.2024**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi**  
**17/05/2024**