

MACP No.184/20  
Rani & Ors. Vs. Mohd. Firdos & Ors.

07.10.2024

Present : P-4 in person.  
R-1 and R-2 in person.  
None for R-3 / insurer.

Put up for purpose fixed on **26.02.2025**.

IO absent despite being bound down and no report is filed.

Issue bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- against IO, through DCP  
(East) for next date.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/07.10.2024**