

1 MACT 184/20
RANI ORS Vs. MOHD. FIRODS AND ORS

27/02/2025

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 24.02.2025 to 01.03.2025
File taken up today as 26.02.2025 was holiday on occasion of
'Mahashivratri'.

Present: None.

IO is absent.

Fresh process be issued in terms of previous order
returnable on 22.07.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
27/02/2025